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VIENNA BIOCENTER  
TECHNOLOGY DAY 

Date: 3rd of September 2019 

Time: 13.00 – 18.00 

Location: VBC, IMP Lecture Hall 

REGISTRATION AT:   
WWW.VBCF.AC.AT/MYVBCF-SIM/VBC-TECHNOLOGY-DAY-REGISTRATION/ 
(FREE OF CHARGE) 
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Time Title Person 

13:00 Introduction to Research Infrastructure Management Enrico Guarini 

15:00 Coffee, Tea and Cakes  

 

15:30 

15:45 

16:00 

16:15 

 

16:30 

Facility Presentations 

Vienna BioCenter Core Facilities 

At the edge of feasible: Cutting-edge Light Microscopy in a Facility 

BioImaging Austria – CMI 

Collaborative Facility Workflows  

 

High Performance Computing Cluster 

 

Daniele Soroldoni  

Kareem Elsayad 

Andreas Walter 

Sylvia Badurek 

Anoop Kavirayani 

Ronny Zimmermann 

17:00 Facility Tours VBCF 

18:00 Finger Food and Mingling  

   

   

 On-site booths with facility representatives, colorful high-end technology, interactions, and presentations.   

 


