

VIENNA BIOCENTER TECHNOLOGY DAY

Date: 3rd of September 2019

Time: 13.00 – 18.00

Location: VBC, IMP Lecture Hall

REGISTRATION AT:
WWW.VBCF.AC.AT/MYVBCF-SIM/VBC-TECHNOLOGY-DAY-REGISTRATION/
(FREE OF CHARGE)



Time	Title	Person
13:00	Introduction to Research Infrastructure Management	Enrico Guarini
15:00	Coffee, Tea and Cakes	
	Facility Presentations	
15:30	Vienna BioCenter Core Facilities	Daniele Soroldoni
15:45	At the edge of feasible: Cutting-edge Light Microscopy in a Facility	Kareem Elsayad
16:00	BioImaging Austria – CMI	Andreas Walter
16:15	Collaborative Facility Workflows	Sylvia Badurek
		Anoop Kavirayani
16:30	High Performance Computing Cluster	Ronny Zimmermann
17:00	Facility Tours	VBCF
18:00	Finger Food and Mingling	